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Abteilung Energie des Kantons Aargau
ADM International Sarl
AEW Energie AG

AKEB Aktiengesellschaft flir Kernenergie-Beteiligungen Luzern

Alpig AG

Alpig Suisse SA

Anode International Trading SA

Atlantic Cobalt

Axpo Power AG

Axpo Solutions AG

Azienda Elettrica Ticinese

Betel AG

BKW Energie AG

BOMA Energie Handel AG

Bunge SA

Castleton Commodities Merchant Europe Sarl
Centrales Nucleaires en Participation SA
Centralschweizerische Kraftwerke AG
CET Energy S.A.

D.Trading International SA

DTEK TRADING SA

DXT Commodities SA

DXT Energy Resources SA

E6 SA

EBL (Genossenschaft Elektra Baselland)
Electricité d'/Emosson SA

Electroroute Energy Trading Limited
Elektrizitatswerk der Stadt Zirich
Elektrizitdtswerk des Kantons Schaffhausen AG
Elektrizitadtswerke des Kantons Zirich
Element Alpha SA

ELGABO Energiehandel AG

Elmetigas S.A.

ENAG Energiefinanzierungs AG

EnAlpin AG

Energ Power AG

Energie Wasser Bern

Energiedienst Holding AG
Energieplattform AG

Energy Financing Team (Switzerland) AG
Energy Investment Partner - EIP
Energy Trading & Service AG

Enet Energy SA

Engelhart CTP (Switzerland) SA

EnSCo Energy Services Company AG
enSwiss Energy Trading AG

Ezpada AG

FMV SA

GEO (Green Energy Origination) Investments AG
Groupe E SA

A00144372.DE
A0008757S.DE
A00024392.DE
A0006328B.FR
A00015284.DE
A0002050Q.DE
A0001396H.NL
A0012887R.DE
A0003283C.DE
A00009170.DE
A00026760.DE
A0020264B.1T
AO0001523E.DE
A00146542.DE
A00202469.DE
A0017599Z.NL
A0005482G.FR
A00012579.DE
A0020055E.DE
A0017355D.PL
A00104996.PL
A00016448.DE
A0020201N.DE
A0005244K.FR
A00144101.DE
AO0005001Y.FR
A00001692.IE
A0002671A.DE
A00143928.DE
A0015877X.AT
A00171884.ES
A00165443.DE
AO0010195A.1T
A0006326F.FR
A0001402K.DE
AO0016989H.1T
A00017933.DE
A00013957.DE
A00171410.AT
A0017269W.DE
A0020809V.DE
A00168512.DE
A00044853.IT
A00009680.UK
A0005759Z.AT
A00168390.DE
A00044754.IT
A0001947W.DE
A0015016P.NL
A0001425C.DE

E00001061.CH
E00001601.CH
E00001081.CH
E00000665.CH
E00000141.CH
E00000142.CH
E00000221.CH
E00000681.CH
E00000781.CH
E00000181.CH
E00000241.CH
E00001703.CH
E00000025.CH
E00001041.CH
E00001742.CH
E00001301.CH
E00000641.CH
E00000022.CH
E00001641.CH
E00001341.CH
E00000999.CH
E00000041.CH
E00001702.CH
E00000662.CH
E00000841.CH
E00001062.CH
E00001561.CH
E00000263.CH
E00000581.CH
E00001161.CH
E00001362.CH
E00001063.CH
E00000682.CH
E00000666.CH
E00000162.CH
E00001162.CH
E00000061.CH
E00000161.CH
E00001201.CH
E00001281.CH
E00001681.CH
E00001541.CH
E00000761.CH
E00000302.CH
E00000481.CH
E00001141.CH
E00000442.CH
E00000081.CH
E00000881.CH
E00000021.CH




No | Company ACER Code ElCom Code

51 | Gunvor International B.V., Amsterdam, Geneva Branch A0001465K.NL | E00000321.CH
52 | Holcim Helvetia Finance Ltd. A00190696.FR | E00001521.CH
53 | lllumia Swiss S.A. A00102891.1T E00000541.CH
54 | IWB Industrielle Werke Basel A0001520K.DE | E00000101.CH
55 | Koch Supply and Trading A00016539.DE | E00000402.CH
56 | LITASCO SA A00159480.1T E00000981.CH
57 | Mercuria Energy Trading SA A00178068.NL E00001381.CH
58 | Mercuria International SA A00175858.NL E00001382.CH
59 | MET International AG AO0000812K.AT | E00001481.CH
60 | Mydas SA A00153844.DE | E00000961.CH
61 | Nial Consulting Sagl A0013845Y.IT E00000762.CH
62 | Nvalue SA A0002041X.FR | E00000201.CH
63 | Ompex AG A00013866.DE | E00000026.CH
64 | Openlogs SA A00124738.1T E00001121.CH
65 | Primeo Energie AG A0002858U.DE | E00000262.CH
66 | Regio Energie Solothurn A0010786X.DE | E00000542.CH
67 | Repower AG A00009451.DE | E00000023.CH
68 | Rock Trading World AO0014196A.ES | E00000821.CH
69 | Romande Energie SA A00081277.DE | E00000561.CH
70 | Sangaz Trading AG A00167761.SK | E00001401.CH
71 | SANIA Power AG A00151864.DE | E00001021.CH
72 | Schweizerische Bundesbahnen SBB I-ET-EOP-HUV- AO0005068E.AT | E00000521.CH
73 | SEFE Marketing & Trading Switzerland AG A0017710L.NL E00001321.CH
74 | Services industriels de Genéve A00037634.DE | E00000421.CH
75 | SN Energie AG A0012066B.DE | E00000721.CH
76 | Stadtwerk Winterthur AO0001902A.DE | E00000264.CH
77 | swenex - swiss energy exchange Ltd E00000024.CH | E00000024.CH
78 | Swissgrid AG A00033411.DE E00001522.CH
79 | THN Capital AG A0016929B.DK | E00001701.CH
80 | TotalEnergies Gas & Power Limited, London, Meyrin - Geneva Branch | A00176054.BE E00001501.CH
81 | Trafigura Pte Ltd A00175949.NL E00001261.CH
82 | Trafigura Trading (Europe) SA rl A0017593B.NL E00001421.CH
83 | Trasteel Energy SA A00198030.IT E00001763.CH
84 | Trasteel International SA A0019614P.DK | E00001722.CH
85 | Trisolaris AG A00204465.DE | E00001661.CH
86 | UBS AG A0001698V.DE | E00000522.CH
87 | Ville de Sierre A00129027.DE | E0O0000663.CH
88 | Ville de Sion, Service Eau et Energie A00129019.DE | E00000664.CH
89 | Virtual Global Trading AG A00155535.DE | E00000941.CH
90 | Vitol SA A00175957.NL E00001461.CH
91 | Vitus Capital AG A0018012I.DE E00001361.CH
92 | Wind Energy Trading WET AG A0003010T.DE | E00000422.CH
93 | WWZ Energie AG A00123459.DE | E00000621.CH




